
Afdrukken 1 2 3 4 knooppunter

Damme

  Km Totaal Hoogte Adres

0.0 0.0 5 Slekstraat 2, 8340 Damme

0.5 0.5 3 Kerkstraat 41, 8340 Damme

0.1 0.6 -1 Kerkstraat 47, 8340 Damme

3.9 4.5 4 Polderstraat 111, 8310 Brugge

1.5 6.0 2 Potterierei 113, 8000 Brugge

0.1 6.1 3 Buiten de Dampoort 1, 8000 Brugge

1.6 7.6 2 Gemeneweidestraat 101-107, 8310 Brugge

1.3 8.9 2 Noorweegse Kaai 82, 8000 Brugge

2.0 10.9 3 Damse Vaart West 2, 8340 Damme

2.2 13.1 6 Schipdonkvaart-West 2, 8340 Damme

0.3 13.4 5 Schipdonkvaart-West, 8340 Damme

1.9 15.4 6 Schipdonkvaart-Zuid 3, 8340 Damme

0.6 16.0 0 Schipdonkvaart-Zuid 4, 8340 Damme

2.3 18.3 1 Oude Sluissedijk 7, 8340 Damme

1.2 19.4 5 Slekstraat 2, 8340 Damme


